Upcoming key events in Zaatari camp: December 2013

Regular meetings in December

((WUNHCR

The UN Refugee Agency

1. WASH, every Sunday @ 11:00. Chair: UNICEF. Contact:
Juan Frechilla, jfrechilla@unicef.org

2. Hygiene, every Sunday @ 13:00. Chair: UNICEF. Contact:
Rana Harbawi, rharbawi@unicef.org

What? Opening of
delivery clinic

Where? District 3
When? December

Who? UNFPA/ JHAS

What? Flying kites with messages against SGBV to mark
the end of 16 days of activism against GBV campaign
Who? UNFPA/ IRC

Where? Child friendly space, district 3

When? 10 Dec

1. Child protection and GBV, every Thursday @ 12:00.
Chair: Save the Children. Contact: Hamida Jahamah,
hamida.jahamah@savethechildren.org

2. Protection, every Thursday @ 13:00. Chair: UNHCR,
Contact: Sandrine Peillon, peillon@unhcr.org

3. Youth taskforce, every Tuesday @ 10:30. Chair:
UNFPA/NRC. Contact: Emma Bonar, emma.bonar@nrc.org

What? Verification
exercise

Who? UNHCR
Where?
Registration office
When? 8 December

1. NFI-Shelter, every Tuesday @ 10:00. Chair: UNHCR.
Contact: Matt Byrne, byrne@unhcr.org

1. Camp management, every Tuesday @ 14:00. Chair:
UNHCR. Contact: Killian Klienschmidt, kleinsch@unhcr.org

2. Community mobilization, every Tuesday @ 12:30.
Chair: IRD. Contact: Bersan Boulad, b.boulad@ird-jo.org

3. Security, every Tuesday @ 11:00. Chair: UNHCR.
Contact: Ammar Samain, samain@unhcr.org

4. UNHCR team meeting, every Sunday @ 13:00. Chair:
UNHCR. Contact: Killian Klienschmidt, kleinsch@unhcr.org

1. Health, every Monday and Thursday @ 10:30. Chair:
MoH/UNHCR. Contact: Brendan Dineen,
dineen@unhcr.org

2. Reproductive health, bi-weekly Wednesday @ 12:30.
Chair: UNFPA. Contact: Maysa Al-Khateeb, mal-
khateeb@unfpa.org

3. Mental health, bi-weekly Tuesday @ 13:00, Chair:
IMC/WHO, Contact: Mary Jo Baca,
mjbaca@InternationalMedicalCorps.org
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/ Who? NRC

What? Opening of
communal kitchens
Who? UNHCR/ IRD
Where? District 5
When? Early December

What? Heater and gas
refill distribution point

Where? District 6
When? Mid-December

What? Distribution of
winterisation NFls: blankets,
hygiene kits, soap, and
clothing

Who? NRC

Where? NRC NFI distribution
compound, district 6

When? Mid-December

What? Opening of fixed
vaccination point

Who? JHAS

Where? Health clinic, D5
When? Early December

What? Opening of governance
compound and launch of
community policing

Who? UNHCR

Where? District 6

When? 3 December
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What? Installation of

A
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traffic signs and speed
bumps

Who? Ministry of Public
Works/ GIZ

Where? All districts
When? December

What? Opening of women’s
‘safe space’ centre

Who? UNFPA/ IRC

Where? District 8

When? 10 Dec

What? Construction of
6km of inter-district roads
Who? GIZ

Where? Across districts

(0v]

1. Education, every Tuesday @ 11:00. Chair: UNICEF.
Contact: Maria Paradies, mparadies@unicef.org

1. Food, every Sunday @ 14:00. Chair: WFP. Contact:
Elrashid Hammad, elrashid.hammad@wfp.org
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Version 1.4. Revised 19/12/2013
Colours correspond with sector activities, e.g. light blue is WASH. Black arrows correspond to
camp-wide activities.
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What? Opening of Eastern
access road (1.2km long, 6m
wide), for goods vehicles
Who? Ministry of Public
Works/ UNHCR

Where? East of camp
When? Mid-December

When? December

What? Opening of
parking area for water
trucks

Who? UNHCR

Where? Next to borehole

What? Distribution

10,000 pairs of shoes
Who? Save the Children
Where? WFP Distribution

Centre

When? Mid-December

of What? Final distribution of
winter clothing

Who? JEN

Where? Distribution points in
Districts 1, 2,5 &9

What? Completion of repairs
to damaged septic tanks
Who? UNICEF/ ACTED
Where? District 10

When? Early December

When? 8:30-12:00, 9 Dec
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What? Graffiti day and
animation screening
Who? UNFPA/IRC
Where? All safe spaces in
Zaatari

When? 11:00-13:00, 3 Dec

2, district 10
When? Mid-December

(D1), 12 Dec (D2), 5 Dec (D4),

What? WASH block handover
to WASH committee

Who? UNICEF/ ACTED
Where? WASH blocks in

district 11

When? 1 December

Where? All districts
When? December

What? Opening of

2 Dec (D9)
supermarket
Who? WFP
What? On-going drainage works Where? Southern edge of
Who? UNHCR district 8

When? Mid-December

What? Rat control campaign
Who? UNHCR/ NRC
Where? All districts

When? Mid-December

What? Launch of drawing
and painting workshops on
GBV and women'’s
empowerment

Who? UNFPA/ IRC
Where? Zaatari ‘safe
spaces’

When? 4 December



http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/partner.php?OrgId=35
http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/partner.php?OrgId=35
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http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/partner.php?OrgId=49
http://data.unhcr.org/syrianrefugees/partner.php?OrgId=43
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